
DAY DATE DAY
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4

U5/6 MONDAY - SUNDAY
MIKES FIELD - DRESSING ROOM

Mon 2025-10-20 515-600 Mon

Mon 2025-10-27 515-600 Mon

Sun 2025-10-26 230-330 Sun

Mon 2025-11-03 515-600 Mon

Sun 2025-11-02 230-330 Sun

Mon 2025-11-10 515-600 Mon

Sun 2025-11-09 230-330 Sun

Mon 2025-11-17 515-600 Mon

Sun 2025-11-16 230-330 Sun

Mon 2025-11-24 515-600 Mon

Sun 2025-11-23 230-330 Sun

Mon 2025-12-01 515-600 Mon

Sun 2025-11-30 230-330 Sun

Mon 2026-01-05 515-600 Mon

Sun 2025-12-07 230-330 Sun

Mon

Sun 2026-01-11 230-330 Sun



DATE
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4

13 15 17 19
TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4

13 15 17 19
TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3

13 15 17 19
TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3

13 15 17 19
TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4

13 15 17 19
TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4

13 15 17 19
TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3

U5/6 MONDAY - SUNDAY
MIKES FIELD - DRESSING ROOM

2026-01-13 515-600

2026-01-19 515-600

2026-01-18 230-330

2026-01-26 515-600

2026-01-25 230-330

2026-02-02 515-600

2026-02-01 230-330

2026-02-09 515-600

2026-02-08 230-330

2026-02-16 no soccer

2026-02-15 no soccer

2026-02-23 515-600

2026-02-22 230-330

2026-03-03 515-600

2026-03-01 230-330

3/9//2026 515-600

2026-03-08 230-330


